% EMORY

UNIVERSITY

Student Accounts and Billing Office

studentaccounts.emory.edu

FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

Business-Graduate
Laney Graduate School
Theology

MIN SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/7/2023

100%

8/8/2023

80%

8/9/2023

60%

8/10/2023

40%

8/11/2023

20%

After 8/11/2023

0%

Law

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/11/2023

100%

After 8/11/2023

0%

Public Health

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/14/2023

100%

After 8/14/2023

0%

Medicine

REGULAR SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

7/10/2023

100%

7/17/2023

80%

7/25/2023

60%

8/1/2023

40%

8/8/2023

20%

After 8/8/2023

0%
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% EMORY

UNIVERSITY

Allied Health-Graduate

Student Accounts and Billing Office

studentaccounts.emory.edu

FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

REGULAR SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/14/2023

100%

8/21/2023

80%

8/29/2023

60%

9/5/2023

40%

9/12/2023

20%

After 9/12/2023

0%

Law

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/21/2023

100%

8/28/2023

80%

9/5/2023

60%

9/12/2023

40%

9/19/2023

20%

After 9/19/2023

0%

Allied Health- Undergraduate
Business-Graduate
Nursing-Graduate

Public Health

Theology

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/30/2023

100%

9/6/2023

80%

9/14/2023

60%

9/21/2023

40%

9/28/2023

20%

After 9/28/2023

0%

2|Page

8/18/2023



Student Accounts and Billing Office

% EMORY studentaccounts.emory.edu

UNIVERSITY
FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

REGULAR SESSION
Business-Undergraduate
Emory College
Laney Graduate School
Nursing-Undergraduate
Oxford College
Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
9/6/2023 100%
9/14/2023 80%
9/21/2023 60%
9/28/2023 40%
10/5/2023 20%
After 10/5/2023 0%
14 WEEK SESSION
Theology
Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
8/21/2023 100%
8/28/2023 80%
9/5/2023 60%
9/12/2023 40%
9/19/2023 20%
After 9/19/2023 0%
Public Health
Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
9/1/2023 100%
9/8/2023 80%
9/16/2023 60%
9/23/2023 40%
9/30/2023 20%
After 9/30/2023 0%
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% EMORY

UNIVERSITY

Student Accounts and Billing Office

studentaccounts.emory.edu

FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

Business-Graduate

12 WEEK SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

9/22/2023

100%

9/27/2023

80%

10/2/2023

60%

10/7/2023

40%

10/12/2023

20%

After 10/12/2023

0%

Business-Graduate

10 WEEK SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/11/2023

100%

8/15/2023

80%

8/19/2023

60%

8/23/2023

40%

8/27/2023

20%

After 8/27/2023

0%

Business-Graduate

10 WEEK 2 SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

10/15/2023

100%

10/19/2023

80%

10/23/2023

60%

10/27/2023

40%

10/31/2023

20%

After 10/31/2023

0%

4|Page

8/18/2023




Student Accounts and Billing Office

% EMORY studentaccounts.emory.edu

UNIVERSITY
FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

8 WEEK 1 SESSION

Business-Graduate
Nursing-Graduate & Undergraduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
8/27/2023 100%
8/30/2023 80%
9/2/2023 60%
9/5/2023 40%
9/8/2023 20%
After 9/8/2023 0%
8 WEEK 2 SESSION

Business-Graduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
10/1/2023 100%

10/4/2023 80%

10/7/2023 60%

10/10/2023 40%

10/13/2023 20%

After 10/13/2023 0%

Nursing-Graduate & Undergraduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
10/20/2023 100%
10/23/2023 80%
10/26/2023 60%
10/29/2023 40%
11/1/2023 20%
After 11/1/2023 0%
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% EMORY

UNIVERSITY

Student Accounts and Billing Office

studentaccounts.emory.edu

FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

Business-Graduate

8 WEEK 3 SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

10/29/2023

100%

11/1/2023

80%

11/4/2023

60%

11/7/2023

40%

11/10/2023

20%

After 11/10/2023

0%

Law

7 WEEK 1 SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/18/2023

100%

8/21/2023

80%

8/24/2023

60%

8/27/2023

40%

8/30/2023

20%

After 8/30/2023

0%

Laney Graduate School
Public Health

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/27/2023

100%

8/30/2023

80%

9/2/2023

60%

9/5/2023

40%

9/8/2023

20%

After 9/8/2023

0%
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% EMORY

UNIVERSITY

Student Accounts and Billing Office

studentaccounts.emory.edu

FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

Law

7 WEEK 2 SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

10/6/2023

100%

10/9/2023

80%

10/12/2023

60%

10/15/2023

40%

10/18/2023

20%

After 10/18/2023

0%

Laney Graduate School
Public Health

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

10/22/2023

100%

10/25/2023

80%

10/28/2023

60%

10/31/2023

40%

11/3/2023

20%

After 11/3/2023

0%

Business-Graduate

6 WEEK 1 SESSION

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

8/11/2023

100%

8/13/2023

80%

8/15/2023

60%

8/17/2023

40%

8/19/2023

20%

After 8/19/2023

0%
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Student Accounts and Billing Office

% EMORY studentaccounts.emory.edu

UNIVERSITY
FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

4 WEEK 1 SESSION

Business-Graduate and Undergraduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
8/25/2023 100%

8/27/2023 80%

8/29/2023 60%

8/31/2023 40%

9/2/2023 20%

After 9/2/2023 0%

4 WEEK 2 SESSION

Business-Graduate and Undergraduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
9/22/2023 100%

9/24/2023 80%

9/26/2023 60%

9/28/2023 40%

9/30/2023 20%

After 9/30/2023 0%

4 WEEK 3 SESSION

Business-Graduate and Undergraduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
10/20/2023 100%
10/22/2023 80%
10/24/2023 60%
10/26/2023 40%
10/28/2023 20%
After 10/28/2023 0%
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Student Accounts and Billing Office

% EMORY studentaccounts.emory.edu

UNIVERSITY
FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

4 WEEK 4 SESSION

Business-Graduate and Undergraduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
11/17/2023 100%

11/19/2023 80%

11/21/2023 60%

11/27/2023 40%

11/29/2023 20%

After 11/29/2023 0%

2 WEEK 1 SESSION

Public Health
Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
9/8/2023 100%
9/9/2023 80%
9/10/2023 60%
9/11/2023 40%
9/12/2023 20%
After 9/12/2023 0%

2 WEEK 1 SESSION

Business-Graduate

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
12/6/2023 100%
12/7/2023 80%
12/8/2023 60%
12/9/2023 40%
12/10/2023 20%
After 12/10/2023 0%
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Student Accounts and Billing Office

% EMORY studentaccounts.emory.edu

UNIVERSITY
FALL 2023 TUITION ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

FALL BREAK SESSION
Public Health
Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
10/6/2023 100%
After 10/6/2023 0%
NOTE:

The reduction percentage indicates the percentage of a student’s assessed tuition that will be reversed
based upon their withdrawal date from the session.

Example: Student’s per credit hour enroliment totals $25,000 in tuition assessed for Regular Session
classes prior to withdrawal.

Reduction percentage based upon withdrawal date for the Regular Session = 40%.

Student will be responsible for 60% (100%-40%). $25,000 x .60 = $15,000.

There is no proration for dropped classes after the end of the add/drop/swap period.

10| Page
8/18/2023



